
Edit List of Invoices - Detail w/GL

BILL LIST 4-11-2022

1

11:46 am

04/08/2022Date:

Time:

Page:Village of Magdalena

Vendor Address

City

State/Province Zip/Postal

Pay. Date

Disc. Date

Due Date Disc. %

Req. No.

Bank

Hold?

Sep. Ck.?

1099?

Invoice Description Line 2

Use Description 1 On Check

Hand Check Number/Date Discount

Net Amount

Vendor No.

Vendor Name

Ref. No.

Post Date

Inv. Date

PO Number

Invoice No.

Invoice Description Line 2

Email Address

Gross Amount

Taxes Withheld

MARCH 2022 AOC FEESGENER04/08/2022ADMIN OFFICE OF THE COURTS

N2022000904/08/2022237 DON GASPAR   132.00

NN04/08/2022SANTA FE6584

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022NM  87501ADMIN OFFI

 132.00MARCH 2022 AOC FEES04/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 132.00 132.00ADMIN OFFICE OF COURTS701-00-53030

 132.00  132.00Distribution Total

 132.00Vendor Total:

FIRE THROTTLE CONTROLGENER04/08/2022ARTESIA FIRE EQUIPMENT, INC

N2022035004/08/2022PO BOX 1367   695.00

NN04/08/2022ARTESIA6585

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022NM  88211ARTESIA FI

 695.007742504/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 695.00 695.00SUPPLIES-OTHER209-00-53120

 695.00  695.00Distribution Total

 695.00Vendor Total:

FINAL-FY2021 AUDIT CONTRACTGENER04/08/2022BEASLEY, MITCHELL & CO.

N2022020604/08/2022509 S. MAIN ST., SUITE A   4,935.76

NN04/08/2022LAS CRUCES6586

 0.00Y 0 0.0004/08/2022NM  88001BEASLEY, M

 4,935.76FINAL-FY2021 AUDIT CONTRACT04/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 4,935.82 4,935.76AUDIT SERVICES (REG & SPEC)101-04-58160

 4,935.76  4,935.82Distribution Total

 4,935.76Vendor Total:

3/30/2022 SITE INSPECTIONGENER04/08/2022CONSULTANT PHARMACIST OF NM

N2022015404/08/20223201 ZAFARANO DR. STE. C #367   431.50

NN04/08/2022SANTA FE6587

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022NM  87507CONSULTANT

 431.508145204/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 431.50 431.50PHARMACY CONSULTANT500-00-58190

 431.50  431.50Distribution Total

 431.50Vendor Total:

LIBRARY BOOKS & DVDSGENER04/08/2022INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES, LLC.

N2022033504/08/2022P.O. BOX 502779   72.86

NN04/08/2022ST.LOUIS6588

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022MO  63150-2779INGRAM IND

 72.865864015304/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 72.86 72.86BOOKS, PERIODICALS & 

SOFTWARE

291-00-52030

 72.86  72.86Distribution Total
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Email Address

Gross Amount

Taxes Withheld

LIBRARY BOOKS & DVDSGENER04/08/2022INGRAM LIBRARY SERVICES, LLC.

N2022033504/08/2022P.O. BOX 502779   32.73

NN04/08/2022ST.LOUIS6589

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022MO  63150-2779INGRAM IND

 32.735873772404/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 32.73 32.73BOOKS, PERIODICALS & 

SOFTWARE

291-00-52030

 32.73  32.73Distribution Total

 105.59Vendor Total:

MARCH 2022 W/WW CONTRACTGENER04/08/2022JACOB FINCH

N2022005604/08/2022PO BOX 251   1,074.38

NN04/08/2022LEMITAR6590

 0.00Y 0 0.0004/08/2022NM  87823JACOB FINC

 1,074.382022-0704/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 805.79 805.7975%OTHER PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICES

501-00-58200

 268.59 268.5925%OTHER PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICES

503-00-58200

 1,074.38  1,074.38Distribution Total

 1,074.38Vendor Total:

MARCH 2022 FORD F250 LEASEGENER04/08/2022MERCHANTS AUTOMOTIVE GROUP

N2022000604/08/2022PO BOX 414438   372.80

NN04/08/2022BOSTON6591

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022MA  02241-4438MERCHANTS

 372.80LW023079804/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 124.27 124.27RENT/LEASE-VEHICLES501-00-57320

 124.27 124.27RENT/LEASE-VEHICLES502-00-57320

 124.26 124.26RENT/LEASE-VEHICLES503-00-57320

 372.80  372.80Distribution Total

 372.80Vendor Total:

MARCH 2022 ATTORNEY FEESGENER04/08/2022NANCE, PATO & STOUT LLC

N2022000504/08/2022PO BOX 772   639.00

NN04/08/2022SOCORRO6592

 0.00Y 0 0.0004/08/2022NM  87801-0772NANCE, PAT

 639.00131804/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 639.00 639.00LEGAL SERVICES101-04-58170

 639.00  639.00Distribution Total

 639.00Vendor Total:
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MARCH 2022 JEC FEESGENER04/08/2022NM JUDICIAL EDUCATION CENTER

N2022001004/08/2022MSC11 6060   66.00

NN04/08/2022ALBUQUERQUE6593

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022NM  87131-0001NM JUDICIA

 66.00MARCH 2022 JEC FEES04/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 66.00 66.00JUDICIAL EDUCATION FEES701-00-53060

 66.00  66.00Distribution Total

 66.00Vendor Total:

SERVER BATTERYGENER04/08/2022PROVELOCITY LLC

N2022039204/08/20229450 SW GEMINI DRIVE   200.00

NN04/08/2022BEAVERTON6594

 0.00Y 0 0.0004/08/2022OR  97008-7105PROVELOC

 200.003429804/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 200.00 200.00SUPPLIES-OTHER101-04-53120

 200.00  200.00Distribution Total

POLICE IT SERVICESGENER04/08/2022PROVELOCITY LLC

N2022001104/08/20229450 SW GEMINI DRIVE   220.00

NN04/08/2022BEAVERTON6606

 0.00Y 0 0.0004/08/2022OR  97008-7105PROVELOC

 220.003456104/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 98.00 220.00OTHER PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICES

101-05-58200

 220.00  98.00Distribution Total

 420.00Vendor Total:

EMS BILLING SERVICESGENER04/08/2022QUICK MED CLAIMS, LLC

N2022039604/08/2022P.O. BOX 5023   37.50

NN04/08/2022GREENSBURG6595

 0.00Y 0 0.0004/08/2022PA  15601-5039QUICK MED

 37.50#INV2032704/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 37.50 37.50OTHER PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICES

500-00-58200

 37.50  37.50Distribution Total

 37.50Vendor Total:

LIBRARY SUPPLIESGENER04/08/2022QUILL

N2022038304/08/2022PO BOX 37600   32.67

NN04/08/2022PHILADELPHIA6596

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022PA  19101-0600QUILL

 32.672405998504/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 32.67 32.67SUPPLIES-OFFICE SUPPLIES291-00-53110

 32.67  32.67Distribution Total
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 32.67Vendor Total:

WATER SUPPLIESGENER04/08/2022RAK'S BUILDING SUPPLY

N2022006304/08/2022501 OTERO NE   45.62

NN04/08/2022SOCORRO6597

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022NM  87801RAK'S BUIL

 45.62211963304/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 45.62 45.62SUPPLIES-OTHER501-00-53120

 45.62  45.62Distribution Total

 45.62Vendor Total:

MARCH 2022 VISITOR'S CENTERGENER04/08/2022ROUTE 60 TRADING POST

N2022000404/08/2022PO BOX 211   100.00

NN04/08/2022MAGDALENA6598

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022NM  87825ROUTE 60 T

 100.0021704/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 100.00 100.00OTHER PROFESSIONAL 

SERVICES

214-00-58200

 100.00  100.00Distribution Total

 100.00Vendor Total:

LIBRARY SUPPLIESGENER04/08/2022THE LIBRARY STORE, INC.

N2022037904/08/2022P.O. BOX 964   64.59

NN04/08/2022TREMONT6599

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022IL  61568THE LIBRAR

 64.5956552804/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 64.59 64.59SUPPLIES-OFFICE SUPPLIES291-00-53110

 64.59  64.59Distribution Total

 64.59Vendor Total:

TIRE REPAIR WHT FORD F250GENER04/08/2022TIRE SHOP

N2022039804/08/2022PO BOX 482   15.00

NN04/08/2022MAGDALENA6600

 0.00Y 0 0.0004/08/2022NM  87825TIRE SHOP

 15.004-7-2204/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 15.00 15.00REPAIR & MAINT-VEHICLES501-00-55050

 15.00  15.00Distribution Total

 15.00Vendor Total:

CELL PHONE & INTERNETGENER04/08/2022VERIZON WIRELESS

N2022000804/08/2022PO BOX 660108   993.30

NN04/08/2022DALLAS6601

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022TX  75266-0108VERIZON WI

 993.30990273760404/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount
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Taxes Withheld

 91.21 91.21TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

 51.23 51.23TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

101-02-53160

 160.06 160.06TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

101-04-53160

 342.67 342.67TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

101-05-53160

 51.20 51.20TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

209-00-53160

 52.06 52.06TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

214-00-53160

 108.30 108.30TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

501-00-53160

 68.28 68.28TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

502-00-53160

 68.29 68.29TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

503-00-53160

 993.30  993.30Distribution Total

 993.30Vendor Total:

MAR2022 FUEL VILLAGE VEHICLESGENER04/08/2022WEX BANK

N2022000704/08/2022PO BOX 6293   3,207.87

NN04/08/2022CAROL STREAM6602

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022IL  60197-6293WEX BANK

 3,207.877990713504/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 0.00 109.57FUEL-GASOLINE AND DIESEL101-01-53050

 592.71 592.71FUEL-GASOLINE AND DIESEL101-05-53050

 74.63 74.63FUEL-GASOLINE AND DIESEL101-07-53050

 80.10 80.10FUEL-GASOLINE AND DIESEL209-00-53050

 0.00 152.26FUEL-GASOLINE AND DIESEL500-00-53050

 393.47 1,293.12FUEL-GASOLINE AND DIESEL501-00-53050

 893.61 893.61FUEL-GASOLINE AND DIESEL502-00-53050

 0.00 11.87FUEL-GASOLINE AND DIESEL503-00-53050

 3,207.87  2,034.52Distribution Total

 3,207.87Vendor Total:

MISC SUPPLIES/MISC DEPTSGENER04/08/2022WINSTON'S AUTO SERVICE

N2022039504/08/2022PO BOX 767   92.30

NN04/08/2022MAGDALENA6603

 0.00Y 0 0.0004/08/2022NM  87825WINSTON'S

 92.3008455204/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 2.25 2.25SUPPLIES-OTHER101-07-53120

 26.60 26.60REPAIR & MAINT-VEHICLES101-07-55050

 4.50 4.50SUPPLIES-OTHER501-00-53120

 58.95 58.95REPAIR & MAINT-VEHICLES501-00-55050

 92.30  92.30Distribution Total

MISC SUPPLIES/MISC DEPTSGENER04/08/2022WINSTON'S AUTO SERVICE

N2022039504/08/2022PO BOX 767   86.40

NN04/08/2022MAGDALENA6604

 0.00Y 0 0.0004/08/2022NM  87825WINSTON'S

 86.4008455304/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00
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04/08/2022Date:

Time:

Page:Village of Magdalena
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State/Province Zip/Postal

Pay. Date

Disc. Date

Due Date Disc. %

Req. No.

Bank

Hold?

Sep. Ck.?

1099?

Invoice Description Line 2
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Net Amount
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Email Address

Gross Amount

Taxes Withheld

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 13.70 13.70SUPPLIES-OTHER101-07-53120

 49.25 49.25REPAIR & MAINT-VEHICLES101-07-55050

 1.00 1.00SUPPLIES-OTHER501-00-53120

 19.45 19.45REPAIR & MAINT-VEHICLES501-00-55050

 3.00 3.00REPAIR & MAINT-VEHICLES503-00-55050

 86.40  86.40Distribution Total

 178.70Vendor Total:

APRIL O1, 2022GENER04/08/2022WNM COMMUNICATIONS

TELEPHONE & INTERNETN2022000204/08/2022PO BOX 150   725.30

NN04/08/2022CLIFF6605

 0.00N 0 0.0004/08/2022NM  88038-0150WNM COMMUN

 725.30APRIL 01, 202204/08/2022<Emailing Stub Disabled>

 0.00

Pay AmountAccount NameGL Number Distribution Line Description Relieve Amount

 194.41 194.41TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

101-02-53160

 211.62 211.62TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

101-04-53160

 205.97 205.97TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

101-05-53160

 52.23 52.23TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

291-00-53160

 61.07 61.07TELEPHONE, CELL AND 

INTERNET

501-00-53160

 725.30  725.30Distribution Total

 725.30Vendor Total:

Grand Total:

Less Credit Memos:

Net Total:

Less Hand Check Total:

Outstanding Invoice Total:  14,272.58

 14,272.58

 14,272.58

 0.00

 0.00

Total Invoices:  23


